## LZ0 000021529

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
la, 623
Office Use Only



600348784666

97/23/20--01033---009 \*\*25.00

RECEIVED JUL 1 6 2020

OCT 1 4 2020

D CUSHING

•		COVER LETTER			
TO: Registration S Division of Co					
TACKI	EL COMMUNICATIONS LL	.c			
SUBJECT:		imited Liability Company	<del></del>		
	Name of E	mined Madamy Company			
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.			
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matt	er to the following:			
		ERIC RILEY			
		Name of Person			
		1 .			
		Firm/Company			
		3400 FOXCROFT RD, APT 2	11		
	·	Address			
	İ	MIRAMAR, FL 33025		623	
		City/State and Zip Code		0	
	1	ericr122002@gmail.com		SEP 2	- 1755. - 1755.
	E-mail address	: (to be used for future annual report no	otification)		
For further information	concerning this matter, please	e call:		至	- 주유 - 주유
ERIC RILEY	1	631 714-01-44		50 : 11 MY	EV3
Name	of Person	at ()	me Telephone Number	(بد' –	<u> </u>
		1			
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:				
<b>\$</b> 25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing For Certificate of S Certified Copy (additional copy is	tatus &	
P.O. Box 63	Section Corporations 27	Street Address: Registration S Division of Co The Centre of 2415 N. Mon	orporations		
Tallahassee, FL 32314		Tallahassee, F			



7777 - 0 F" 4: 10

## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 28, 2020

ERIC RILEY 3400 FOXCROFT RD APT 211 MIRAMAR, FL 33025

We have received your document for TACKEL COMMUNICATIONS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 420A00016539

-www.sunbiz.org

Division of Companytions DO DOV 6297 Tollaharma Florida 2021

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

TACKEL COMMU	NICATIONS LLC	\ <u>\</u>
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited	inv as it now appears on our rec Liability Company)	ords.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on 01/14/2020	and assigned
lorida document number L20000021529		
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liab</u>	ility company here:	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "L	LC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if applicable:	3400 FOXCROFT RD, AP	T 211
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	MIRAMAR, FL 33025	
1		
nter new mailing address, if applicable:	3400 FOXCROFT RD, AP	T 211
Nailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	MIRAMAR, FL 33025	
. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address/here:	address on our records, <u>ent</u>	ter the name of the new registe
Name of New Registered Agent: ERIC	RILEY	
New Registered Office Address: 3400 FOXCRO	FT RD, APT 211	
1.5 registered office (rediction).	Enter Florida street ada	iress
MIRAMAR,	,	Florida 33025
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records: MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member <u>Title</u> Name <u>Address</u> Type of Action MGR ERIC I RILEY 651 E WOOLBRIGHT RD APT # E308 □Add BOYTON BEACH, FL 33435 ■Remove \_\_\_\_\_ Change MGR **ERIC RILEY** 3400 FOXCROFT RD, APT 211 ■Add MIRAMAR, FL 33025 \_\_\_\_\_ □Change \_\_\_\_\_ \_ \_ \_ \_ Add \_\_\_\_\_\_ Remove \_\_\_\_\_ ПСhалде \_\_\_\_\_ Remove \_\_\_\_\_ □Change \_ 🗆 Add \_\_\_\_ □Remove \_\_\_\_ □Change □Add \_\_\_\_\_ □Remove \_\_\_\_\_ Change

D. If an	nending any other information, ento	er change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
	<b>.</b>	
		1
		}
	<del></del>	
		(antique)
E. Effection of	ctive date, if other than the date of f	filing: (optional) ic and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b)
Note	: If the date inserted in this block does	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the
aocu	ment's effective date on the Department	offstate's records.
15.1	1 10 11 . I . Co	and a official time at 12:01 and another action of (h). The Ooth day of ar the
record is		t not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
Date	d JULY 7.	2020
	. /	
	X Z	in the same of the
	Signature	of a member of authorized representative of a member
		ERIC RILEY
		Typed or printed name of signee
		Filing Fee: \$25.00
		1 ming rec. 343.00